

AMENDMENT TO THE COMMITTEE PRINT
OFFERED BY MRS. BOEBERT OF COLORADO

Page 83, strike lines 15 through 23 and insert the
following:

- 1 (1) in section 109 (30 U.S.C. 1719)—
- 2 (A) in subsection (a)(2), by striking
- 3 “\$500” and inserting “\$250”;
- 4 (B) in subsection (b), by striking “\$5,000”
- 5 and inserting “\$2,500”;
- 6 (C) in subsection (c)(3), by striking
- 7 “\$10,000” and inserting “\$5,000”;
- 8 (D) in subsection (d)(3), by striking
- 9 “\$25,000” and inserting “\$10,000”;

